1E40F-6C & Bt 7 i

Exploded view P271-PL411C Engine




IELOF-6C GASOLINE ENGINE explosive view parts list

pagel/Z

IELOF-6 GASOLINE ENGINE explosive view parts lList

page2/2

NO| Part num Descripition(Cn) Descripition(£n) Quantity
36-3| 50101071501 W & fuel tank cap 1
56-4) 5150100401 |k 2R54H4 Ventilation plate 7
56-5| 5710700301 | RESSKIRE Rubber sleeve !
36-6| 5010101601 W 7 8 S R Plastic body !
56-7| 5010101907 i R Filter net !
36-8| 5090100101 |4 1155mE Fuel tank 7
3715290100107  |BA#5<10 Cylindrical pin5x10 2
38 | 5300300401  |RA%AEK101413 needle bearing K1014 13 7
39 | 5860100301 | 411K REH K Reed valve gasket 7
40| 5190114401 |4 11#AERE (D) intake-tube 7
41| 5860100501 |4 1MGhBE K carburetor gasket 2
421 5010265601 |4 1A # Insulation pad 7
43| 4030200101 | 41McuE carburefor 7
L4 | 5130100101 Mm% Fuel pipe clamp 2
45| 5110100401 | 4118486 10x85 Fuel pipe 6x10x85 /
46 | 5230600601 | KAARAEXEEAMS5x55 ScrewM5x55 2
4715010158501 | 4 1TRRBRK\ FakA Air filter assembly 7
47-11 5010101301 LTTBRBE Air filter base 7
47-2 5120100201 | BREARSE Round filter 7
47-3 5120100101 KSR Rectangular filter /
L7-4 5070107407 L1IRRBE Air filter cover 1

NO|  Part num Descripition(Cn) Descripition(En) Quantity
1| 5230702001 | T¥—FRXAREEMEx 14 ScrewM5x 14 12
2| 4990101401 | 41iaARNBHA Starter 1
3 | 5230601007  |A~AEEXEEMEx45 ScrewM5x45 !
4 | 5230500201  |RAABRRXAERAMEx20 ScrewM5x20 10
5| 5250300201 | EARERMS Nut M5 4
6 | 5010700907 |4 1MEEAMEREHEE Starter cover 1
7 15239908201  |AxARELEREAMEX 16 ScrewMéx16 2
8 | 4010400501 |4 11BHNKR Flywheel 1
9 | 5110100101 W 15x25x 7 Oil seal 15x25x7 2
1015230900201  |A~ARRXAEEEAMEx 14 ScrewMé6x14 2
11| 5150100307 |4 1IRHANZE Bracket 7
12| 3020100401 | 4 11AEBEAE KR T Crankcase !
13| 5810700701 L1TRER Ignition coll 1
14| 5010102201 |4 1ThEREE Damping 2
151 5300100101 | 62025 kb Ball bearing6202 2
16| 5860100101 | 4 175MHEH4A Crankcase gasket /
17 1 5320100101 |4 1TH S (rankshaft 7
1815290200101 |#HBIx5x13 Woodruff key3x5x13 /
19 | 5275100101 | 4 11ER%F% Piston pin clamping spring 2
20| 5290100201 |4 11EE4 Piston pin 1
21| 5180300201 | 411%E Piston pin /
2215330100101 |4 11 ER Piston ring 2
23| 5860100201 |4 17154538k Cylinder gasket 7
24| 5180200101  |4175k& Cylinder 7
255870100101 |4 17EBRd Muffler Gasket /
26| 4020100101 |4 10HcHER Muffler 7
27| 5231000501 | KAAREXEAMEx60 ScrewM6x60 2
28| 5010100201 |4 118EHERE Muffler cover /
29| 5010101101 4 ITEEE R A E Lylinder cover !
30| 5230900101 | AxfRAXALELMEx20 ScrewM6x20 4
37| 5818000201 | KHE\LTT Spark plug !
32| 5230500107 | WAAREEXALEEIMEx30 ScrewM5x30 4
33| 4030100101 |4 1= E2EAR Clutch assy !
345010102001 |4 11h&ER Tank plate 7
35| 5010102101 41T T EAREE Damping !
36 | 5010194601 |4 175EmE AR Fuel tank assy 7
36-1| 5010101801 MG EHER LB Anti tripping /
76-21 5010101701 W ER Rings /




BCA11CEIEH S R

II)Q

Exploded view P271-PL411C Shaft




BLATIC brush cutter explosive view parts list

page!

NO|  Part num Descripition(Cn) Descripition(En) Quantity
/ TE4OF -6 Kl Engine 7
2 | 4010200101 | 28% Mg connection plate 1
3 | 5231000201 | RAKERXR4IMEx25 ScrewM6x25 !
4 | 5230901201 | RARERXAARGMEx25 ScrewMéx25 6
5| 5879901101 | %HE\FFn leather sheath 7
6 15259900101 |BHER butterfly nut 7
7 15260100401 | ##e Spring washer ®6 1
8 | 5260100101 |46 washer #6 1
9 | 5010102601 | 28%4%%% aluminum tube clamping sleeve i
1015130100201 | gt %EERK%E spring /
1115239900101 | A hlbiM6x45 ScrewMbx45 1
12 15310100501 | 1454284881 5\446 Aluminum pipe 1
13| 5300400101 | &l&\4825.5 Oil-bearing 5
14| 4990100601 | MENIEG\BHPER\17-19 | Toolkit 1
15] 5090100201 |Ei Oiler 1
16| 4990100201 | $&k ki Strap 1
17] 5010102401 | 4.4% Ties 4
18 | 5230500101 | KAKBESAAEIMEx30 ScrewM5x30 3
19 | 5230500701 |WRAREAXEAREMEx 14 ScrewM5x14 2
20 4010100101 | 26%B k%% Gearbox i
21| 5150105901 |\2T128%tiHBETA Rectangular blade 1
22| 5250400201 |}%88BMs Nut M6 2
231 5010158001 | §#FEHE Shield 1
24| 5150102601 | 266 $ BE 44 Fixed plate !
25| 5231000601 | hARBAXEaMEx20 ScrewM6x20 2
26 | 4030300301 |MKTHARF\ At Left hand 7
27| 5190108201 | 268FER kKM Handle Holder 1
28| 5230500801 | kA ABAXAARaMEx25 ScrewM5x25 4
29| 4030300101 | MK THERF \ kg, Right hand 7
30 | 5322100201 | ofttwish \ k71500 Shaft i
31| 5260106601 | P8} 26x33.5x2.5 washer 28x33.5x2.5 i
321 5280100101 | % \#e27 hole 7
33| 5250400101 | XxA&E"Me Nut M6 3
J4| 3020102401 | MKT=H B84 4 Lonnection iron 7
35

36




